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Vacant Seats after Offline Counselling Round – 5 Revised Waiting List – 5.1 

Details Total 
Seats 

Filled 
Till 
Today 

Declared 
In 
Revised 
Waiting 
List – 5 

Admitted/ 
Willing 
till 
Revised 
Waiting 
List – 5 

Admission Cancel From 
Previous Rounds and Waiting Lists 
During Waiting List 5 Admission 
process time span 

Vacant 
Seats 
As on 
date 

Boy 60 39 21 00 00 21 
Girl 40 14 26 00 00 26 
Total 100 53 47 00 00 47 

 

Date: 25 September 2024. 
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Offline Counselling Round – 5 Revised Waiting List – 5.2 for Boys Candidate 

Sr 

N

o 

Maste

r 

Merit 

List 

Sr No Roll No 

Application 

No 

Candidate 

name 

Gende

r 

Category Domicile 

Total 

Mark

s 

AI 

Ran

k 

1 420 

311003019
4 

2418100291
15 

NAITIK 
SHIVHARE Boy General 

MAHARASHTR
A 213 

2242
7 

2 421 

311202019
7 

2418102385
07 

NARWADE JEET 
BALASAHEB Boy General 

MAHARASHTR
A 213 

2242
8 

3 422 

460201005
1 

2418101921
90 SAHIL KUMAR Boy General BIHAR 213 

2242
9 

4 423 

311401034
9 

2418101488
55 

PRASAD 
UMESH 
KHEDKAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

MAHARASHTR
A 213 

2243
6 

5 425 

261201009
2 

2418101061
51 

PRANEET 
SINGH Boy 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen BIHAR 213 

2252
1 
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6 427 

410302009
1 

2418100297
23 G KISHORE Boy 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen TAMIL NADU 213 

2254
0 

7 429 

151105045
4 

2418102137
47 

MANISH 
KUMAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 213 

2259
5 

8 430 

440104075
9 

2418101580
59 

ANSH 
CHAUDHARY Boy General 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 213 

2259
9 

9 431 

300204039
6 

2418100389
74 

RUDRA PRATAP 
SINGH 
RAJAWAT Boy General 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 213 

2261
9 

10 432 

150503058
4 

2418101424
97 

ADARSH 
KUMAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 213 

2262
2 

11 433 

440106045
7 

2418100999
94 JATIN Boy General HARYANA 213 

2262
3 

12 434 

150902006
3 

2418102196
50 

SHREYANSH 
SHARMA Boy General BIHAR 213 

2263
2 

13 435 

460201021
5 

2418101799
14 

HARSHIT 
KUMAR Boy General BIHAR 213 

2270
3 

14 436 

270805016
4 

2418100152
92 MANJUNATHA Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) KARNATAKA 213 

2271
4 

15 437 

270101037
5 

2418101580
05 

AMOGHAVARS
HA 
NRUPATUNGA Boy General KARNATAKA 213 

2272
0 

16 438 

151108051
6 

2418100183
65 REYANSH RAJ Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 213 

2272
9 
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17 439 

440902076
9 

2418100246
99 

JAY VARDHAN 
SINGH 
RATHORE Boy General 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 213 

2274
3 

18 441 

440501011
0 

2418101610
41 

PRINCE KUMAR 
YADAV Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 212 

2276
3 

19 443 

440501000
2 

2418101711
00 

ASHISH KUMAR 
YADAV Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 212 

2277
5 

20 444 

170601035
1 

2418100836
68 

SAKSHAM 
GUPTA Boy General 

CHHATTISGAR
H 212 

2280
2 

21 445 

311402008
6 

2418100358
82 

PRANIT PANKAJ 
GANGURDE Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

MAHARASHTR
A 212 

2280
6 

 

Date: 25 September 2024. 
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Offline Counselling Round – 5 Revised Waiting List – 5.2 for Girls Candidate 

Sr 

No 

Master 

Merit 

List 

Sr No Roll No 

Application 

No Candidate name Gender Category Domicile 

Total 

Marks 

AI 

Rank 

1 452 2612010550 241810180349 PRERNA ORAON Girl ST JHARKHAND 170 50593 

2 453 1205020539 241810013826 EKAGRATA SINGH Girl SC 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 170 50635 

3 455 3002050016 241810073960 DHURVI MORADIYA Girl SC 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 170 50653 

4 456 4401060185 241810131022 TANISHA Girl General HARYANA 170 50660 

5 457 1505020475 241810245368 ANJALI RAJ Girl General BIHAR 170 50673 

6 458 1502010251 241810157424 PARIDHI PAWAN Girl General BIHAR 170 50698 

7 459 1509030876 241810249597 RAJNANDANI KUMARI Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) ASSAM 170 50773 

8 461 2305010175 241810217839 ANKITA Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 169 50839 
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9 462 2203010335 241810214208 

BORDA VRINDA 
MANISHBHAI Girl General GUJARAT 169 50916 

10 463 1402010262 241810223148 MEHJABIN HUSSAIN Girl General ASSAM 169 51008 

11 464 4104010103 241810010703 J PREETHIKA Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) TAMIL NADU 169 51171 

12 466 3901010015 241810096260 HARSHITA MEENA Girl ST RAJASTHAN 169 51237 

13 467 1505020326 241810123495 PRAGYA SHARMA Girl General BIHAR 169 51298 

14 468 3110030325 241810080708 AARADHYA MALVIYA Girl General 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 169 51327 

15 470 3701010005 241810051370 

KUMBHA PUJA SRI 
PRASAD Girl ST PUDUCHERRY 169 51601 

16 471 4508010253 241810013295 AMYRA KUMAR Girl SC UTTARAKHAND 169 51612 

17 472 3201030520 241810067488 MANDESHORI MUTUM Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) MANIPUR 168 51873 

18 473 3905050340 241810173874 SAKSHI SAINI Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 168 51879 

19 474 2202010328 241810111554 

GOSAI DEVANSHI 
GULABGAR Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 168 51930 

20 476 3903020766 241810127699 VANSHIKA SAHU Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 168 52132 

21 477 4407010334 241810184718 ANJALI YADAV Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 168 52156 

22 479 4410030317 241810250435 ARPITA DEVI Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 168 52254 

23 480 1508010155 241810229402 VAISHNAVI SINGH Girl General BIHAR 168 52367 
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24 482 1508010266 241810135253 NIBHA KUMARI Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 168 52392 

25 483 4605010113 241810243397 ANKITA DAS Girl General WEST BENGAL 167 52657 

26 484 1213040050 241810124370 KALLA HRUTHIKA Girl 
OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 167 52792 

 

Date: 25 September 2024. 


